
CSA Directors of Coaching/USYS

Charlotte Soccer Academy 16U-19U Girls Coaching Structure 2021-2022

ECNL National Program Director
Brian Moore 

BMoore@CharlotteSoccerAcademy.com

CSA Executive Director
Brad Wylde

Charlotte
Raymond Fraser

Sectional Director
RFraser@CharlotteSocccerAcademy.com

Gary Forbes
16U-19U Girls

GForbes@CharlotteSoccerAcademy.com

Uptown
Dan Dudley

Sectional Director
DDudley@CharlotteSoccerAcademy.com

Catey Stewart
16U-19U Girls

CStewart@CharlotteSoccerAcademy.com

Matthews/Mint Hill
Andy Guevara

Sectional Director 
and

16U-19U Girls
AGuevara@CharlotteSoccerAcademy.com

North/Huntersville
Matt Denton

Sectional Director 
and

16U-19U Girls
MDenton@CharlotteSoccerAcademy.com

ECNL Regional Program Director
Steve Magee

SMagee@CharlotteSoccerAcademy.com

ECNL Regional Director - North
Matt Denton

MDenton@CharlotteSoccerAcademy.com
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